BREMERTON WESTSOUND SYMPHONY

Smn[ m [he S[]und 2024/ 25 SEASON

Sunday, October 13, 3PM | Central Kitsap PAC Tuesday, March 18, 9:45AM & 11AM (schools)
SUPPE Light Cavalry Qverture Bremerton PAC
VILLIERS STANFORD  Clarinet Concerto in A Minor Sunday, March 23, 3PM (general public)
David Salge, clarinet Bremerton PAC
MAHLER Symphony #1 BRITTEN The Young Person’s Guide to the Orchestra
BIZET Carmen Suite

Accompanying Ferdinand the Bull
Sunday, November 17, 3PM | Central Kitsap PAC
SMYTH The Boatswain’s Mate Overture

SCHUMANN  Piano Concerto Sunday, April 27, 3PM | North Point Church, Poulsho
Jinshil Yi, piano

MAYER Faust Overture
HOLMES Roland furieux Saturday, May 10, 3PM | Central Kitsap PAC

Young Artists Competition Winners

GERSHWIN Overture to Of Thee |
Sunday, December 15, 3PM | Bremerton PAC Sing, arr. Don Rose
TCHAIKQOVSKY Nutcracker Suite (excerpts) RAVEL Alborada del gracioso
POULENC Gloria GERSHWIN Overture to Girl Crazy, arr.

Don Rose

Allison Pohl, soprano
HANDEL Choruses from Messiah

Saturday, May 17, 3PM | Roxy Theatre, Bremerton
Sunday, January 26, 3PM | Roxy Theatre, Bremerton
Sunday, May 18, 3PM | Silverdale Lutheran Church

Saturday, March 1, 7:30PM | Olympic College, Bremerton WORDEN — Sacred Ruins
) _ RUNESTAD Please Stay
Sunday, March 2, 3PM | Gig Harbor Vintage Aero Museum LAURIDSEN  Lux Aeterna
BRAHMS Selections from
Liebeslieder Waltzes
Featuring the Bremerton Symphony Chorale Sund ay, June 1 , 3PM | Central Kitsa p PAC
MENDELSSOHN Capriccio Brilliant
. WAGNER Overture to Rienzi
Ruth Harvey, piano )
MOZART Symphony #25 in G Minor Lszr— Piano Concerto #1
FUTTERMAN Romanian Medley  Adrian King, piano
DVORAK Finale from Serenade for Strings
RESPIGHI Pines of Rome

Saturday, March 8, afternoon | Summit Ave Presbyterian

All information is subject to change.
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